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4-13 AUGUST 2023

b 4TIME AQHA SHOW WITH CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
2TIME AQHA SHOW FOR LEVEL 1

FUTURITY NSBA OF GERMANY

YOUNG HORSE CUP FOR 2 & 3 YO HORSES
CELEBRATION FOR 4 & 5 YO HORSES

PLEASURE VERSATILITY
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1347 1-2
60
61
81
82
83

117
121
125
126
127
131
140
159
162
170
190
191
208
215
230
231
247

1363 1-2
10
13
24
31
33
38
51
54
66
77
78
85
86
97

108
132
136

Level 1- Glasses

Judges: Melissa Dukes (USA), Helga Hommel (D),
Shane Young (USA), Sharon Wellmann (USA)

Green Reining Open L1
Barbara Hengge
Barbara Hengge
Steve Ouellet
Alessia Vincenzi
Steve Ouellet
Doreen Zenker
Kristel Bus
Kristel Bus
Kristel Bus
Kristel Bus
Kristel Bus
Martin Mannes
Lucy Adams
Mary Larcom
Natasha Moller
Jamie Verkerk
Jamie Verkerk
Steve Ouellet
Ann-Kathrin Hiitter
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Jaroslav Kostera

Tarys Blue Devil
Whiz Shiny Spook
Walla Whiz a Dun It
SaySafelnTinselTown
Cromed Infinity

Star Remins Delmaso
Ruff Tuff Diamond
KB Dancing Red Whiz
Kam Cherry Lee Lewis
JJ U Whiz U Were Me
ND Hang On Faces
Shiney Dun Face
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
MJ SurprisInTheBarn
AR Infernal Day
Beyond Gravity

Whiz Smoking Boots
Quick Steppin Flinn
Sanpeppylillina

Best of Spook
Mifilenium

SK Little Teddy

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Riding Open L1

Jadasa Jablonowski
Nikol Pavlicova
Jaqueline Plass
Manuela Witt
Susanne Flesch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Isabella Platteter
Liz Stors

Natascha Sauer
Elisa Marcuzzi
Elisa Marcuzzi
Karin Machalek
Klara Sallegger
Christina Gruber
Hiltrud Rath

Maja Hinderer
Sophie Schonauer

Cant Stop Kruzin

Batt Ur Lashez
Sweettalking Spirit
The Legendary Blue
Lion on the Beach

Ice Cool Hotrod
Prettymutchgoldenjac
You Rock My World
Slow Movin Teddy
Honolulu Moonlite
Moonlite Dancer

KM Herecomestrouble
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Decide Wise

Midnight Mechanics
Amazingly Gentle

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023
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149
169
171
183
200
217
261
304
306
308

1383 1-2
12
31
33
37
44
45
58
64
69
70
71
78
92
93
97
105
108
109
113
118
135
139
147
153
157
158
171
172
180
184
185
187
195
200
205
217
221
222

Moritz Stummer
Natasha Moller
Natasha Moller
Alexandra Jagfeld
Jessy Goossens
Franziska Dorfmeister
Tatjana Sidler

Jonas Schleiniger

Pia Schorno

Elif Schleiniger

AQHA 1-4 Green Trail Open L1

Nikol Pavlicova
Manuela Witt
Susanne Flesch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Nancy Van Aken
Barbara Ceusters
Julia Berger

Walter Langer
Rikke Benjaminsen

Rosanna Jakober-Mascher

Alexandra Mascher
Eugenia Pascolini
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Alexandra Jagfeld
Hiltrud Rath
Hiltrud Rath
Andrea Stiel
Alexander Eck
Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Jasmin Knotzinger
Monika Brunova
Camilla Doneda
Matteo Sala
Barbara Hengge
Natasha Moller
Natasha Moller
Jan-Niklas Barre
Alexandra Jagfeld
Alexandra Jagfeld
Andrea Schmid
Milena Kalat

Jessy Goossens

Liz Stors

Franziska Dorfmeister
Sabine Lohninger
Liz Stors

Moon Walker One
Xtreme Asset
Coolest Krymsun Yet
Rojo Solo Cup

Best Ride Yet

Call My Secret Code
Dual Springtime

GC Impressionoflove
A Good Sunset

Ona Sunday Ride

Original Fantasy

The Legendary Blue
Lion on the Beach
Certainly Southern

In My Blood
Nobodyz Business
Whizkid Orima

Thee Radical Frost
Absolute Hot Krymsun
KH Corona Kid

Blaze Me On
Moonlite Dancer

Jet Settin Moonlite
BM A New Masterpiece
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Amazingly Wise
Decide Wise
IveGotGoodPrinciples
Silverdancin Diamond
Kandy Kruzer
Mystefy

Shiners Wish

Menny Jack

Blazing Artitude
Blazing Wisely

Best Black Spook
Coolest Krymsun Yet
Surpricingly Good
Shes Creepin Around
Keep On RocknRoll
RL Invite Me Tonite
Marley Invitation
Gonna Be A Romeo
Best Ride Yet
Absolute Hot Boy
Call My Secret Code
One Of A Million
Everyday Im Hustlin
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249
277
279
283
291
304
307

1424 1-2
12
33
37
44
58
75
78
79
105
145
146
153
192
217
222
223
243
271

1433 1-2
2
51
61
95
113
114
117
119
123
139
142
148
154
155
158
159
162
170
190
191
226
241

Marina Schwank
Federica Sammarco
Satu Olkkonen
Catharina Snéll
Leonie Feil

Jonas Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger

Best Invest in Gold
Tyson Moving

KH Smoke N Hailey
Imagine A Good Life
[FeelLikeDancin

GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme

AQHA 1-4 Green Western Pleasure Open L1

Nikol Pavlicova
Susanne Flesch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Barbara Ceusters
Julia Berger

Karin Machalek
Eugenia Pascolini
Elisa Marcuzzi
Alexandra Jagfeld
Petr Jancik

Monika Brunova
Camilla Doneda
Lea Henzgen
Franziska Dorfmeister
Keith Long

Matteo Toniolli
Blanka Lickova
Barbora Spukova

Original Fantasy
Lion on the Beach
Certainly Southern
In My Blood
Whizkid Orima
Shezz Got The Look
Moonlite Dancer
Lopin To Honolulu
Amazingly Wise

We Rock The Rail
Moka Martini
Blazing Artitude
Definately A Hottie
Call My Secret Code
Everyday Im Hustlin
Like Kids Want Candy
Lazy On The Rail
All Maid Upp

L1 AQHA 1-4 Green Ranch Riding Open L1

Franziska Gotz
Isabella Platteter
Barbara Hengge
Christina Gruber
Andrea Stiel
Tomas Zajac
Doreen Zenker
Carla Thommes
Carla Thommes
Jasmin Knotzinger
Matteo Mazzato
Katerina Cejkova
Paola Donarini
Camilla Doneda
Barbara Hengge
Lucy Adams
Mary Larcom
Natasha Moller
Jamie Verkerk
Jamie Verkerk
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Andrea Hanus

Kings Pretty Dream
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Whiz Shiny Spook
Mr Walla Walla
Silverdancin Diamond
Red Fox Jac

Star Remins Delmaso
Mister Big Whiz

US Bueno Lil Ruf
Shiners Wish

RCD Radical Boy
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Skeets Flamin

Mag Neto

Best Black Spook
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
MJ SurprisiInTheBarn
AR Infernal Day
Beyond Gravity
Whiz Smoking Boots
MJM Saltys Blue Ezra
Custom Me Pistol
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2017
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2018
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2012
2008
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248 Nika Kovarova Ima Lil Pepto
267 Katarina Belanova LV Hollywood Whiz
285 Klara Rehackova Sauli Jay Happy
1443 1-2 L1 AQHA 1-4 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open L1
23 Sabine Reichhart Ima Hot Zippical
42 Marina Schwank Culcha Candela
47 Hauke Themer HotKrymsunInvestment
103 Rabhel Villiger Shades of a Moonlite
120 Christina Cox-Domnick KrymsunsKidRock
135 Sophie Schonauer Mystefy
150 Linn Andersson Goodview Fromthe Sky
172 Natasha Moller Surpricingly Good
201 Andrea Schmidt AM Wiseley Art Sienna
205 Jadasa Jablonowski Absolute Hot Boy
220 Franziska Dorfmeister Only AGlamourCowgirl
223 Matteo Toniolli Like Kids Want Candy
227 Lisa-Marie Georgi GQH Shes The One
235 Adela Hvozdenska All The Diesel Needs
307 Elif Schleiniger Onemoment InTyme
3120 1-2 L1 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur
10 Nadine Lechner Cant Stop Kruzin
21 Avril Wilson Zips Last Encore
31 Susanne Karg The Legendary Blue
34 Anja Nitsch Hints Lenny Rooder
39 Natascha Falk Certainly Too Good
40 Mercedesz Makrai Shiny Investment
44 Nancy Van Aken In My Blood
47 Hauke Themer HotKrymsunInvestment
55 Santina Scaramuzza Lopin Dynamic
58 Julia Berger Whizkid Orima
59 Enya Oberleitner Smart Heather O Rima
62 Angelika Greiner You Owe Me A Dance
96 Ingrid Wippenbeck I Know Im Certified
97 Raphaela Ramler ItsAllAboutTheBoys
102 Dr. Vanessa Ruck Miz Southern Belle
103 Rahel Villiger Shades of a Moonlite
116 Alexander Asmussen CL Undressed
118 Anna Schmokel Kandy Kruzer
122 Virginie Allais-Roux Lazy As Daddy
133  Alexandra Fleschurz Count That Blues
144 Lucia Szaboova Nite Oowl
172 Sabrina Elleso Danielsen Surpricingly Good
194 Milena Kalat Tel Me Im Good
196 Marissa Peeters Got Good Vitals
203 Malin Wensaas LQ Key To Success
221 Andrea Musser One Of A Million
243 Blanka Lickova Lazy On The Rail
244  Andrea Michalikova Hot Choc Revolution
259 Antonia Meyer Unxpected Krymsun
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267
269
274
277
285

3340 1-2
18
61

117
139
140
141
166
177
214
215
245
247
254
284

3360 1-2
10
24
34
51
56
63
92

104
149
194
203
290
304
306

3380 1-2
15
18
24
31
39
40
47
55
58
59
62
63

Katarina Belanova
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Jessica Heim
Federica Sammarco
Klara Rehackova

LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

Lookin Grayt

Tyson Moving

Sauli Jay Happy

L1 AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Andreas Lukner
Doreen Zenker
Jasmin Knotzinger
Heike Mannes
Heike Mannes
Stefan Schmid
Antje Ragosch
Simone Stein
Ann-Kathrin Hiitter
Brenda Lesniczakova
Jaroslav Kostera
Sophia Eberl

Klara Rehackova

Onceuponastar

Whiz Shiny Spook
Star Remins Delmaso
Shiners Wish

Shiney Dun Face
Gunna Spark N Shine
GH Chics Showgirl
Spanish MC Duck
Skeets Flashy Lady
Sanpeppylillina

SK Cash To Smart
SK Little Teddy
Spark N Crome

BD Bonita White Face

L1 AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Novice Amateur

Nadine Lechner
Jaqueline Plass
Anja Nitsch
Isabella Platteter
Ann Claes

Amrei Kugler
Emanuela Stefani
Ingrid Ernst
Moritz Stummer
Peter Kalat
Malin Wensaas
Giinter Fischer
Jonas Schleiniger
Pia Schorno

Cant Stop Kruzin
Sweettalking Spirit
Hints Lenny Rooder
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Black Justa Lynx
The Green Version
Jet Settin Moonlite
Secolina Copy

Moon Walker One
Tel Me Im Good

LQ Key To Success
Im Yours To Keep
GC Impressionoflove
A Good Sunset

L1 AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Amateur

Kristin Pohl
Richard Schwanzer
Jaqueline Plass
Susanne Karg
Natascha Falk
Mercedesz Makrai
Hauke Themer
Santina Scaramuzza
Julia Berger

Enya Oberleitner
Anna Greiner
Amrei Kugler

A Sign Of Green
Onceuponastar
Sweettalking Spirit
The Legendary Blue
Certainly Too Good
Shiny Investment
HotKrymsunInvestment
Lopin Dynamic
Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
You Owe Me A Dance
The Green Version
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70

94

96

97
105
118
122
139
151
158
176
178
182
195
196
229
257
269
274
277
279
283
290
304
313

3400 1-2
10
15
21
24
39
40
59
62
70
99

103
104
105
116
118
122
149
151
176
189
196
203
243
257

Rosanna Jakober-Mascher
Francesca Romana Faro
Ingrid Wippenbeck
Raphaela Ramler
Julia Mosbrugger
Anna Schmokel
Virginie Allais-Roux
Jasmin Knotzinger
Linn Andersson
Tanja Braune

Eva Heinzmann
Sophia Reinfelder
Sarah Nowak
Milena Kalat
Marissa Peeters
Carlotta Gerdes
Franziska Hampf
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Jessica Heim
Federica Sammarco
Satu Olkkonen
Catharina Snéll
Giinter Fischer
Jonas Schleiniger
Tanja Horak

KH Corona Kid

Am I A Hot Krymsum
I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Amazingly Wise
Kandy Kruzer

Lazy As Daddy
Shiners Wish

Smooth Made Criminal
Best Black Spook
Lazy As KC

RR Party Of One

Just Give Me A QT
Gonna Be A Romeo
Got Good Vitals

TL Ride A Hot Harley
Time For A New Page
VS Machine

Lookin Grayt

Tyson Moving

KH Smoke N Hailey
Imagine A Good Life
Im Yours To Keep
GC Impressionoflove
I Batt You Love Me

L1 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Nadine Lechner
Kristin Pohl

Avril Wilson
Jaqueline Plass
Natascha Falk
Mercedesz Makrai
Enya Oberleitner
Anna Greiner
Rosanna Jakober-Mascher
Laura Boni

Rabhel Villiger
Ingrid Ernst

Julia Mosbrugger
Mareike Asmussen
Anna Schmokel
Virginie Allais-Roux
Moritz Stummer
Linn Andersson

Eva Heinzmann
Melanie Straubmeier
Marissa Peeters
Malin Wensaas
Blanka Lickova
Franziska Hampf

Cant Stop Kruzin

A Sign Of Green

Zips Last Encore
Sweettalking Spirit
Certainly Too Good
Shiny Investment
Smart Heather O Rima
You Owe Me A Dance
KH Corona Kid
Krymsun On The Spot
Shades of a Moonlite
Secolina Copy
Amazingly Wise

CL Undressed

Kandy Kruzer

Lazy As Daddy

Moon Walker One
Smooth Made Criminal
Lazy As KC

Flat Bottom Girls

Got Good Vitals

LQ Key To Success
Lazy On The Rail
Time For A New Page

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023
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267
269
271
274
277
290
303
304
306
309
313

3420 1-2
7
15
25
44
55
58
70
74
102
105
118
122
149
189
192
196
221
229
258

3430 1-2
2
18
51
60
61
117
139
142
158
166
241
267
279
285
303

Katarina Belanova
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Simona Senkova
Jessica Heim
Federica Sammarco
Giinter Fischer
Tina Schweikert
Jonas Schleiniger
Pia Schorno
Alessia Van Aken
Tanja Horak

LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

All Maid Upp
Lookin Grayt

Tyson Moving

Im Yours To Keep
CS Wimblegun

GC Impressionoflove
A Good Sunset
Sweet Machine Made
I Batt You Love Me

L1 AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Kiristin Pohl
Jaqueline Plass
Nancy Van Aken
Santina Scaramuzza
Julia Berger

Rosanna Jakober-Mascher

Antonella Curti

Dr. Vanessa Ruck
Julia Mosbrugger
Anna Schmokel
Virginie Allais-Roux
Moritz Stummer
Melanie Straubmeier
Lea Henzgen
Marissa Peeters
Andrea Musser
Carlotta Gerdes
Kirsten Waltenspiihl

My Ride or Die

A Sign Of Green
Rap Me Engineer
In My Blood

Lopin Dynamic
Whizkid Orima
KH Corona Kid
Only my Blaze
Miz Southern Belle
Amazingly Wise
Kandy Kruzer
Lazy As Daddy
Moon Walker One
Flat Bottom Girls
Definately A Hottie
Got Good Vitals
One Of A Million
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Winwise

L1 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Novice Amateur

Franziska Gotz
Richard Schwanzer
Isabella Platteter
Andreas Lukner
Andreas Lukner
Doreen Zenker
Jasmin Knotzinger
Matteo Mazzato
Tanja Braune
Stefan Schmid
Andrea Hanus
Katarina Belanova
Satu Olkkonen
Klara Rehackova
Tina Schweikert

Kings Pretty Dream
Onceuponastar
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Tarys Blue Devil
Whiz Shiny Spook
Star Remins Delmaso
Shiners Wish

RCD Radical Boy
Best Black Spook
GH Chics Showgirl
Custom Me Pistol
LV Hollywood Whiz
KH Smoke N Hailey
Sauli Jay Happy

CS Wimblegun
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3440 1-2
7

8

9
10
15
24
42
47
103
116
157
172
181
216
229
235
243
255
310

3520 1-2
9
10
24
40
62
99
103
116
176
229
250
255
269
274
309
310

4128 1-2
1
20
57
67
90
122
132
134
146
147
161

L1 AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Milena Guggenmos
Thea Marie Friedrich
Nadine Lechner
Kristin Pohl
Jaqueline Plass
Alexandra Brausch
Hauke Themer
Rabhel Villiger
Alexander Asmussen
Moa Berglund
Sabrina Elleso Danielsen
Sarah Nowak

Alina Michi

Carlotta Gerdes
Adela Hvozdenska
Blanka Lickova
Katharina Schulze
Rebekka Blumer

My Ride or Die

OW Reds Maximus
Once Upon A Walk
Cant Stop Kruzin

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Culcha Candela
HotKrymsunInvestment
Shades of a Moonlite
CL Undressed
Blazing Wisely
Surpricingly Good
Bohemian Redsody
WillBe The Kid

TL Ride A Hot Harley
All The Diesel Needs
Lazy On The Rail
Iota Wisely Invested
Onze In A Blue Moon

L1 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

Thea Marie Friedrich
Nadine Lechner
Jaqueline Plass
Mercedesz Makrai
Anna Greiner
Laura Boni

Rahel Villiger
Mareike Asmussen
Eva Heinzmann
Carlotta Gerdes
Jennifer Schranz
Katharina Schulze
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Jessica Heim
Alessia Van Aken
Rebekka Blumer

Once Upon A Walk
Cant Stop Kruzin
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment

You Owe Me A Dance
Krymsun On The Spot
Shades of a Moonlite
CL Undressed

Lazy As KC

TL Ride A Hot Harley
An Awesome VP

Iota Wisely Invested
VS Machine

Lookin Grayt

Sweet Machine Made
Onze In A Blue Moon

L1 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke
Zoe Kim Brey
Victoria Szowtucha
Leonie-Joelle Féth
Alice Momesso
Emilie Roux

Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Evamaria Lautner

Beautiful Night Star
Loves To Lope

A Pleasure Always
TFR YouMakeMyDreams
Best Game Around
Lazy As Daddy
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini

Menny Jack

TFR Cool In Moonlite

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

oo

DZO00000ZO00ZO0OZ

o000 0ZOZZ

2018
2011
2015
2017
2014
2011
2018
2018
2016
2013
2018
2017
2019
2019
2015
2020
2019
2016
2015

2015
2017
2011
2011
2013
2016
2016
2013
2014
2015
2005
2016
2013
2012
2017
2015

2017
2013
2007
2018
2015
2018
2016
2012
2019
2011
2014

oRovouoououoou

CwUUUrPUUUZE—~UTUUU

oQQuum~ouoo



234
244
261
281
304
307

4348 1-2
101
121
246

4368 1-2
16

132

134

197

261

4388 1-2
1
16
20
114
132
134
147
197
224
234
253

4408 1-2
1
20
68
114
132
134
146
147
161
197
228
253
276

Caitlynn Long

Sofie Jana

Tatjana Sidler

Asia De Zorzi

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Lea Imgriith

SOS Global Player
Hot Choc Revolution
Dual Springtime
Chocolates For Te
GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme

L1 AQHA 1-4 Reining Novice Youth

Chiara Hofmann
Sophie Blouw
Viktorie Sviezena

Perfekt For Me
Ruff Tuff Diamond
SK Smart N Whiz

L1 AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Novice Youth

Desiree Leiner
Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Kevin Holthuijsen
Tatjana Sidler

L1 AQHA 1-4 Trail Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke
Desiree Leiner
Zoe Kim Brey
Ema Zajacova
Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Brunova
Kevin Holthuijsen
Stella Pfeffer
Caitlynn Long
Luca Kempfer

Heskeboshotmarlana
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Bar King Sterling
Dual Springtime

Beautiful Night Star
Heskeboshotmarlana
Loves To Lope

Red Fox Jac
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Menny Jack

Bar King Sterling
Smart Zip Rose

SOS Global Player
TL OneHot Investment

L1 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke
Zoe Kim Brey
Lea Tanner

Ema Zajacova
Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Evamaria Lautner
Kevin Holthuijsen
Louisa Gerdes
Luca Kempfer
Lorenza Tedeschi

Beautiful Night Star
Loves To Lope
Harley Invitation

Red Fox Jac

Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini

Menny Jack

TFR Cool In Moonlite
Bar King Sterling
Legend Olena

TL OneHot Investment
CPR Dressedlikaboss

4428 1-2 L1 AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Novice Youth

19
68
79

Desiree Leiner
Lea Tanner
Raphaela Tyler

VS Outlaw
Harley Invitation
Lopin To Honolulu
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134
146
147
289

4438 1-2
101
114
119
123
148
197
234
246
248
260

4448 1-2
1

69

134

229

289

4528 1-2
1

69

132

134

161

228

253

289

5511
46
97
98
102

Hannah Janssen

Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Lenthel Desmedt

Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini
Menny Jack

Hot Boy Gone Lazy

L1 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Novice Youth

Chiara Hofmann
Ema Zajacova
Carla Thommes
Carla Thommes
Katerina Cejkova

Perfekt For Me

Red Fox Jac

Mister Big Whiz

US Bueno Lil Ruf
Twelve Twenty Whiz

Kevin Holthuijsen Bar King Sterling
Caitlynn Long SOS Global Player
Viktorie Sviezena SK Smart N Whiz
Nika Kovarova Ima Lil Pepto

Tatjana Sidler Sailaway Mobster

L1 AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Hannah Janssen Bunny the Goodbar
Louisa Gerdes TL Ride A Hot Harley
Lenthel Desmedt Hot Boy Gone Lazy
L1 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth

Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
Lea Tanner Absolute Hot Krymsun
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
Hannah Janssen Bunny the Goodbar
Evamaria Lautner TFR Cool In Moonlite
Louisa Gerdes Legend Olena

Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Lenthel Desmedt Hot Boy Gone Lazy

Lead Line Lead Line Kids
Lewis Pinseel

Giuliana Ramler-Schonwalder
Thomas Biller

Leonie Ruck

Im Just Power
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Shes All The Candy
Miz Southern Belle
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Judges: Melissa Dukes (USA), Helga Hommel (D),
Shane Young (USA), Sharon Wellmann (USA)

1037 1-4 Stallions Two And Under Open

5 Rikke Benjaminsen Cowboy Made QH S 2021 A
27 Patricia Faust Blue Up The Doubt QH S 2021 D
28 Michele Pangrazio Vintage Blue Machine QH S 2021 D
50 Steffen Hasel Powered By Martini QH S 2022 D
91 Roman Koran RNR Wyos Ray QH S 2022 (074
1037 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Open
52 Keith Long InvitedByBillyTheKid QH S 2019 DK
54 Liz Stors You Rock My World QH S 2017 DK
262 Maria De Los Angeles Garcia Poo Dual Shot Of Whiskey QH S 2008 D
1730 1-4 Performance Halter Stallions Open
154 Paola Donarini Skeets Flamin QH S 2004 I
171 Natasha Moller Coolest Krymsun Yet QH S 2017 DK
183 Alexandra Jagfeld Rojo Solo Cup QH S 2011 CH
249 Jadasa Jablonowski Best Invest in Gold QH S 2018 A
2036 1-4 Stallions Two and Under Amateur
5 Bernhard Schiefll Cowboy Made QH S 2021 A
50 Theresa Wolf Powered By Martini QH S 2022 D
2037 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Amateur
262 Maria De Los Angeles Garcia Poo Dual Shot Of Whiskey QH S 2008 D
2730 1-4 Performance Halter Stallions Amateur
154 Laura Benci Skeets Flamin QH S 2004 I
183 Philipp Roos Rojo Solo Cup QH S 2011 CH
249 Jennifer Schranz Best Invest in Gold QH S 2018 A
1075 1-4 2-Year Old Geldings Open
53 Liz Stors Sir Leroy Brown QH G 2021 D
252 Franca Bartke R U Ready Coz I Am QH G 2021 D
1076 1-4 3-Year Old Geldings Open
36 Julia Wran-Schumer Livin My Lazy Life QH G 2020 A
43 Barbara Ceusters Its A Goodbar Thing QH G 2020 NL
48 Vanessa Bauer Zips Best Invitation QH G 2020 A
72 Sylvia Eigler GQH Legs For Days QH G 2020 D
107 Irene Leder Gunshine Sniper QH G 2020 CH
152 Sarah De Weerd ItsASouthernRomance QH G 2020 NL
298 Marko Kaiser Typical Male QH G 2020 D

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023



1077 1-4
26

45

112

120

167

205

216

244

297

2075 1-4
53
252

2076 1-4
32

36

43

107

152

298

2077 1-4
16
112
118
120
135
172
202
216
243
274
297

2770 1-4
15
24
31
45

103
122
212
229
250
255
257
277

Aged Geldings Open
Patricia Faust
Barbara Ceusters
Ozkan Tamer
Vanessa Rohricht
Claudio Lulli

Keith Long

Alina Michi

Andrea Michalikova
Marko Kaiser

2-Year Old Geldings Amateur
Diane Feller
Julia K6hl

3-Year Old Geldings Amateur
Bernhard Flesch

Julia Wran-Schumer

Nancy Van Aken

Irene Leder

Esther Van De Grootevheen
Marko Kaiser

Aged Geldings Amateur
Desiree Leiner

Ozkan Tamer

Anna Schmokel

Vanessa Rohricht

Sophie Schonauer
Sabrina Elleso Danielsen
Maxi Schmidt

Alina Michi

Blanka Lickova

Jessica Heim

Marko Kaiser

Only Velvetational
Nobodyz Business
Scotch Scooby Doo
KrymsunsKidRock
Zan Red Jets
Absolute Hot Boy
WillBe The Kid

Hot Choc Revolution
You Made My Day

Sir Leroy Brown
R U Ready Coz I Am

You Bet Im Goood
Livin My Lazy Life
Its A Goodbar Thing
Gunshine Sniper
ItsASouthernRomance
Typical Male

Heskeboshotmarlana
Scotch Scooby Doo
Kandy Kruzer
KrymsunsKidRock
Mystefy
Surpricingly Good
Manhattan Martini
WillBe The Kid
Lazy On The Rail
Lookin Grayt

You Made My Day

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Amateur

Kristin Pohl
Jaqueline Plass
Susanne Karg
Nancy Van Aken
Rahel Villiger
Virginie Allais-Roux
Charline Klahr
Carlotta Gerdes
Jennifer Schranz
Katharina Schulze
Franziska Hampf
Federica Sammarco

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
The Legendary Blue
Nobodyz Business
Shades of a Moonlite
Lazy As Daddy

Dont Skip My Party
TL Ride A Hot Harley
An Awesome VP

Iota Wisely Invested
Time For A New Page
Tyson Moving
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1770 1-4
24

31

229

4072 1-4
69
134
146
147
161
167
198
244
246
248
276
307

4770 1-4
57

122

229

1054 1-4
49

73

275

296

1055 1-4
22

188

251

1056 1-4
6

11

144

173

211

213
280

282

305

1057 1-4
12
29
65
67

Performance Halter Geldings Open

Jaqueline Plass
Manuela Witt
Carlotta Gerdes

Geldings Three and Over Youth

Lea Tanner
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Evamaria Lautner
Giulia Casciarri
Saartje Witters
Sofie Jana
Viktorie Sviezena
Nika Kovarova
Lorenza Tedeschi
Lea Imgriith

Sweettalking Spirit
The Legendary Blue
TL Ride A Hot Harley

Absolute Hot Krymsun
Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini

Menny Jack

TFR Cool In Moonlite
Zan Red Jets

Good Aston Martin
Hot Choc Revolution
SK Smart N Whiz
Ima Lil Pepto

CPR Dressedlikaboss
Onemoment InTyme

Performance Halter Geldings Youth

Victoria Szowtucha
Emilie Roux
Louisa Gerdes

Yearling Mares Open
Steffen Hasel

Ozkan Tamer

Lea Marie Eberhardt
Marko Kaiser

2-Year Old Mares Open
Sabine Reichhart

Sabine Hell

Guylaine Deschenes

3-Year Old Mares Open
Rikke Benjaminsen
Maren Kiihn

Lucia Szaboova

Sarah Gértner

Franca Bartke

Anja Schlenz

Alexander Eck

Roger Snill

Elif Schleiniger

Aged Mares Open
Nikol Pavlicova
Cornelia Phillipps
Amrei Kugler
Leonie-Joelle Fith

A Pleasure Always
Lazy As Daddy
TL Ride A Hot Harley

Keep On Loving Me
Potential Kayce Dbar
LM Rose Art

It Had To Be U

Sheza Gray Martini
Invite My Sunshine
Kiss my Elegance

Red Hair Dont Care
Shezmakinmydreamwild
Nite Oowl

How Deep Is Your Luv
A Southern Loper

Vital Signs Are Red
Xtremely Glamorous
My Heart Skip A Beat
Ima Hot Rocking Girl

Original Fantasy

Iam Too Sexy

Dublin Vision

TFR YouMakeMyDreams
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111 Virginie Graindor Only Way Is Up QH M 2017 F
220 Franziska Dorfmeister Only AGlamourCowgirl QH M 2018 D
295 Marko Kaiser My Secret Luv QH M 2019 D
1750 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open
13 Nikol Pavlicova Batt Ur Lashez QH M 2015 CZ
20 Nina Leiner Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
44 Barbara Ceusters In My Blood QH M 2018 NL
77 Eugenia Pascolini Honolulu Moonlite QH M 2018 D
219 Franziska Dorfmeister May Be Hot QH M 2014 D
2054 1-4 Yearling Mares Amateur
73 Ozkan Tamer Potential Kayce Dbar QH M 2022 D
275 Marija Eberhardt LM Rose Art QH M 2022 D
301 Marko Kaiser The French Martini QH M 2022 D
2055 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Amateur
251 Dominik Hofegger Kiss my Elegance QH M 2021 D
2056 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Amateur
6 Bernhard Schief31 Red Hair Dont Care QH M 2020 A
11 Maren Kiihn Shezmakinmydreamwild QH M 2020 D
144 Lucia Szaboova Nite Oowl QH M 2020 SK
173 Sarah Gértner How Deep Is Your Luv QH M 2020 D
211 Boldt, Sebastion Dr. A Southern Loper QH M 2020 D
213 Anja Schlenz Vital Signs Are Red QH M 2020 D
256 Nicole Prange Shes A Made Machine QH M 2020 D
282 Roger Snéll My Heart Skip A Beat QH M 2020 S
2057 1-4 Aged Mares Amateur
65 Amrei Kugler Dublin Vision QH M 2019 D
102 Dr. Vanessa Ruck Miz Southern Belle QH M 2017 D
111 Virginie Graindor Only Way Is Up QH M 2017 F
180 Jan-Niklas Barre Shes Creepin Around QH M 2019 D
300 Marko Kaiser Move Over Darling QH M 2016 D
2750 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Amateur
9 Thea Marie Friedrich Once Upon A Walk QH M 2015 D
20 MS Ines Grund Loves To Lope QH M 2013 GB
44 Nancy Van Aken In My Blood QH M 2018 NL
55 Santina Scaramuzza Lopin Dynamic QH M 2013 I
62 Anna Greiner You Owe Me A Dance QH M 2013 D
110 Claudia Weiss-Morelli Open My Zipper QH M 2008 CH
136 Sophie Schonauer Amazingly Gentle QH M 2014 D
156 Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon QH M 2003 CH
160 Carin Herrick Wimpys Smart Chex QH M 2008 GB
192 Lea Henzgen Definately A Hottie QH M 2011 D
239 Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution QH M 2009 CH
306 Pia Schorno A Good Sunset QH M 2011 CH
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OF A cani guUARTER WORSES
2023
4051 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Mares Two and Under Youth
275 Lea Marie Eberhardt LM Rose Art

4052 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Youth
67 Leonie-Joelle Féth TFR YouMakeMyDreams

4750 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Youth

1 Lisa Schramke Beautiful Night Star
20 Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope
79 Raphaela Tyler Lopin To Honolulu
253 Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
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1177 1-4
17
35

106
113
123
124
142
154
155
159
162
191
228
234
241
248
266
288
294
312

1319 14
2
64
106
113
114
142
154
155
160
186
190
228
266
292
294

1341 1-4
60
125
131

Judges: Melissa Dukes (USA), Helga Hommel (D),
Shane Young (USA), Sharon Wellmann (USA)

O U ARTER HWORSES

YSMERICARYC

2023

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Open

Karin LoBI1

Sandra Breitenstein
Irene Leder
Andrea Stiel

Carla Thommes
Asa Bergstroem
Matteo Mazzato
Paola Donarini
Camilla Doneda
Lucy Adams

Mary Larcom
Jamie Verkerk
Louisa Gerdes

Liz Stors

Andrea Hanus
Nika Kovarova
Anais Lecrane
Natalie Eibeler-Gruber
Janine Petschnig
Susanne Schnell

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open
Franziska Gotz
Walter Langer

Irene Leder

Andrea Stiel

Tomas Zajac

Matteo Mazzato
Paola Donarini
Camilla Doneda
Lucy Adams

Leonie Alisa Maurer
Jamie Verkerk
Louisa Gerdes
Anais Lecrane
Janine Petschnig
Janine Petschnig

AQHA 1-4 Junior Reining Open

Barbara Hengge
Kristel Bus
Kristel Bus

Smart Rey Haida

RS Blue Corona

Im A Golden Nic
Silverdancin Diamond
US Bueno Lil Ruf
HustlersRaymondRazor
RCD Radical Boy
Skeets Flamin

Mag Neto

Sheeza Tinsel Lady
MJ SurprisInTheBarn
Whiz Smoking Boots
Legend Olena

SOS Global Player
Custom Me Pistol
Ima Lil Pepto

Bobby Question Dash
Lil Bubble Gun
Pleasant Revolution
Dunits Finest Stop

Kings Pretty Dream
Thee Radical Frost
Im A Golden Nic
Silverdancin Diamond
Red Fox Jac

RCD Radical Boy
Skeets Flamin

Mag Neto

Wimpys Smart Chex
GK Dun To Impress
Beyond Gravity
Legend Olena

Bobby Question Dash
Gotta Custom Turbo
Pleasant Revolution

Tarys Blue Devil
KB Dancing Red Whiz
ND Hang On Faces
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166
170
190
231

1342 1-4
81
126
139
140
159
163
174
191
230
247
264
288
311

1343 1-4
35
61
82

121
165
190
208
232
245
265
284
302

1361 1-4
25

38

77

78

200

308

1362 1-4
13
20
26
30
31
41
54
85

Stefan Schmid
Natasha Moller
Jamie Verkerk
Volker Schmitt

AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Steve Ouellet
Kristel Bus

Jasmin Knotzinger
Martin Mannes
Lucy Adams
Christof Valtl
Florian Ko6hler
Jamie Verkerk
Volker Schmitt
Jaroslav Kostera
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Natalie Eibeler-Gruber
Steve Ouellet

GH Chics Showgirl
AR Infernal Day
Beyond Gravity
Mifilenium

Walla Whiz a Dun It
Kam Cherry Lee Lewis
Shiners Wish

Shiney Dun Face
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Saturdaynight Tag
Whizlovefrommetoyou
Whiz Smoking Boots
Best of Spook

SK Little Teddy

Made in Cielo

Lil Bubble Gun

Smart As Einstein

AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Sandra Breitenstein
Barbara Hengge
Alessia Vincenzi
Kristel Bus
Christof Valtl
Jamie Verkerk
Melina Kaschani
Volker Schmitt
Klara Salkova
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Klara Rehackova
Johannes Hasenauer

RS Blue Corona
Whiz Shiny Spook
SaySafelnTinselTown
Ruff Tuff Diamond
Smart In Crome
Beyond Gravity
Quick Steppin Flinn
Whizilenium

SK Cash To Smart
Little Miss Spooks
BD Bonita White Face
Custom Nic

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Riding Open

Patricia Faust

Julia Wran-Schumer
Elisa Marcuzzi
Elisa Marcuzzi
Jessy Goossens

Elif Schleiniger

Rap Me Engineer
Ice Cool Hotrod
Honolulu Moonlite
Moonlite Dancer
Best Ride Yet

Ona Sunday Ride

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Nikol Pavlicova
Nina Leiner
Patricia Faust
Manuela Witt
Manuela Witt
Marina Schwank
Liz Stors

Karin Machalek

Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
How Blue Can You Get
The Legendary Blue
Mate To Win Only

You Rock My World
KM Herecomestrouble
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86

92

98
108
169
178
193
194
218
225
240
242
315

1381 1-4
7
12
25
38
44
45
47
88
93
135
153
157
180
187
199
200
202
205
221
249
272
293
307

1382 1-4
13
20
26
30
37
39
41
46
51
54
55

Klara Sallegger

Christina Gruber

Christina Gruber

Hiltrud Rath

Natasha Moller

Jan-Niklas Barre

Lea Henzgen

Peter Kalat

Franziska Dorfmeister
Lisa-Marie Georgi

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Mark Shaffer

AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open
Milena Guggenmos
Nikol Pavlicova
Patricia Faust

Julia Wran-Schumer
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Hauke Themer
Nina Leiner
Christina Gruber
Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Camilla Doneda
Matteo Sala
Alexander Eck
Andrea Schmid
Sylvie Peeters

Jessy Goossens
Maxi Schmidt

Liz Stors

Sabine Lohninger
Marina Schwank
Finja Horich

Janine Petschnig
Elif Schleiniger

AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open
Nikol Pavlicova
Nina Leiner

Patricia Faust
Manuela Witt

Julia Wran-Schumer
Natascha Falk
Marina Schwank
Barbara Ceusters
Isabella Platteter
Liz Stors

Matteo Sala

Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Jet Settin Moonlite
Shes All The Candy
Decide Wise

Xtreme Asset

RR Party Of One
Under The Influence
Tel Me Im Good
Forever In Texas

Snap Dragon Junior
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
Ona Lazy Cowboy

My Ride or Die
Original Fantasy
Rap Me Engineer

Ice Cool Hotrod

In My Blood
Nobodyz Business
HotKrymsunInvestment
Moonrock

BM A New Masterpiece
Mystefy

Blazing Artitude
Blazing Wisely

Shes Creepin Around
Marley Invitation
Alexis Party Code
Best Ride Yet
Manhattan Martini
Absolute Hot Boy
One Of A Million
Best Invest in Gold
A Dream Of Jeannie
JR Red Moon
Onemoment InTyme

Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
How Blue Can You Get
Certainly Southern
Certainly Too Good
Mate To Win Only
Im Just Power
Prettymutchgoldenjac
You Rock My World
Lopin Dynamic
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56
58
59
62
64
66
70
71
86
87
90
96
97
98
108
113
118
147
167
169
171
172
178
179
183
194
195
206
217
218
219
234
240
258
277
279
283
310

1421 1-4
12
25
38
45
47
52
77
84
88

146
189
200

Ann Claes

Julia Berger

Enya Oberleitner
Anna Greiner

Walter Langer
Natascha Sauer
Rosanna Jakober-Mascher
Alexandra Mascher
Klara Sallegger
Melina Hugelshofer
Anna Omodeo
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Christina Gruber
Hiltrud Rath

Andrea Stiel
Alexander Eck
Monika Brunova
Claudio Lulli

Natasha Moller
Natasha Moller
Natasha Moller
Jan-Niklas Barre
Jan-Niklas Barre
Alexandra Jagfeld
Peter Kalat

Milena Kalat
Ferdinand Skerget
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Franziska Dorfmeister
Liz Stors

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Federica Sammarco
Satu Olkkonen
Catharina Snall
Rebekka Blumer

Black Justa Lynx
Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
You Owe Me A Dance
Thee Radical Frost
Slow Movin Teddy
KH Corona Kid

Blaze Me On
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
[AintGotNoType

Best Game Around

I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Shes All The Candy
Decide Wise
Silverdancin Diamond
Kandy Kruzer

Menny Jack

Zan Red Jets

Xtreme Asset

Coolest Krymsun Yet
Surpricingly Good
RR Party Of One

AM Sherlock Holmes
Rojo Solo Cup

Tel Me Im Good
Gonna Be A Romeo
CertainlyHotKrymsun
Call My Secret Code
Forever In Texas

May Be Hot

SOS Global Player
Loping N The Shadows
Winwise

Tyson Moving

KH Smoke N Hailey
Imagine A Good Life
Onze In A Blue Moon

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Nikol Pavlicova
Patricia Faust
Julia Wran-Schumer
Barbara Ceusters
Hauke Themer
Liz Stors

Elisa Marcuzzi
Karin Machalek
Nina Leiner
Monika Brunova
Matteo Toniolli
Jessy Goossens

Original Fantasy

Rap Me Engineer

Ice Cool Hotrod
Nobodyz Business
HotKrymsunInvestment
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Honolulu Moonlite
Shez Hot N Sudden
Moonrock

Moka Martini

Flat Bottom Girls

Best Ride Yet
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243
249
271
272
308
316

1422 1-4
13
20
26
37
54
76
85
98

105
192
206
219
315
320

1431 1-4
2
35
60
61
130
166
168
170
190
273

1432 1-4
106
113
114
128
124
129
148
139
154
155
158
159
160

Blanka Lickova
Jadasa Jablonowski
Barbora Spukova
Finja Horich

Elif Schleiniger
Mark Shaffer

Lazy On The Rail
Best Invest in Gold
All Maid Upp

A Dream Of Jeannie
Ona Sunday Ride

RR Krymsun Machine

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Nikol Pavlicova
Nina Leiner

Patricia Faust

Julia Wran-Schumer
Liz Stors

Elisa Marcuzzi
Karin Machalek
Christina Gruber
Alexandra Jagfeld
Jadasa Jablonowski
Ferdinand Skerget
Franziska Dorfmeister
Mark Shaffer

Peer Kraack

Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
Certainly Southern
You Rock My World
Honolulu Lazy

KM Herecomestrouble
Shes All The Candy
Amazingly Wise
Definately A Hottie
CertainlyHotKrymsun
May Be Hot

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Kettchup

AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

Franziska Gotz
Sandra Breitenstein
Barbara Hengge
Barbara Hengge
Olivia Lochhead
Stefan Schmid
Claudio Lulli
Natasha Moller
Jamie Verkerk
David Deptford

Kings Pretty Dream
RS Blue Corona
Tarys Blue Devil
Whiz Shiny Spook
Freckles Vaquera
GH Chics Showgirl
Lina Jets Chex

AR Infernal Day
Beyond Gravity
Heza Cool Cowboy

AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open

Irene Leder
Andrea Stiel
Tomas Zajac
David Deptford
Asa Bergstroem
Sarah Deptford
Katerina Cejkova
Jasmin Knotzinger
Paola Donarini
Camilla Doneda
Barbara Hengge
Lucy Adams
Lucy Adams

Im A Golden Nic
Silverdancin Diamond
Red Fox Jac

Jewel of Jay
HustlersRaymondRazor
Jays Candy Chic
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Shiners Wish

Skeets Flamin

Mag Neto

Best Black Spook
Sheeza Tinsel Lady
Wimpys Smart Chex
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162
167
186
191
226
234
237
241
248
266
285
288
292
294
312

1441 1-4
7
42
47
52
93
135
181
205
216
220
233
235
243
307

1442 1-4
9
23
30
80
97
103
116
120
150
172
184
201
218
227
229
255
269

Mary Larcom
Claudio Lulli
Leonic Alisa Maurer
Jamie Verkerk
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Liz Stors

Angela Behrend
Andrea Hanus

Nika Kovarova
Anais Lecrane
Klara Rehackova
Natalie Eibeler-Gruber
Janine Petschnig
Janine Petschnig
Susanne Schnell

MJ SurprisInTheBarn
Zan Red Jets

GK Dun To Impress
Whiz Smoking Boots
MIJM Saltys Blue Ezra
SOS Global Player
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Custom Me Pistol
Ima Lil Pepto

Bobby Question Dash
Sauli Jay Happy

Lil Bubble Gun

Gotta Custom Turbo
Pleasant Revolution
Dunits Finest Stop

AQHA 1-4 Junior Hunter U. Saddle Open

Milena Guggenmos
Marina Schwank
Hauke Themer

Liz Stors

Christina Gruber
Sophie Schonauer
Sarah Nowak
Jadasa Jablonowski
Alina Michi
Franziska Dorfmeister
Matteo Toniolli
Adela Hvozdenska
Blanka Lickova
Elif Schleiniger

My Ride or Die

Culcha Candela
HotKrymsunInvestment
InvitedByBillyTheKid
BM A New Masterpiece
Mystefy

Bohemian Redsody
Absolute Hot Boy
WillBe The Kid

Only AGlamourCowgirl
Call Me Cuz Im Sexy
All The Diesel Needs
Lazy On The Rail
Onemoment InTyme

AQHA 1-4 Senior Hunter U. Saddle Open

Thea Marie Friedrich
Sabine Reichhart
Manuela Witt

Silvia Panza

Christina Gruber
Rahel Villiger
Mareike Asmussen
Christina Cox-Domnick
Linn Andersson
Natasha Moller
Alexandra Jagfeld
Andrea Schmidt
Franziska Dorfmeister
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Carlotta Gerdes
Jadasa Jablonowski
Eva-Sophia Heuser

Once Upon A Walk

Ima Hot Zippical

How Blue Can You Get
Blaze N Asset
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Shades of a Moonlite
CL Undressed
KrymsunsKidRock
Goodview Fromthe Sky
Surpricingly Good
Keep On RocknRoll
AM Wiseley Art Sienna
Forever In Texas

GQH Shes The One

TL Ride A Hot Harley
Iota Wisely Invested
VS Machine
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2120 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

3
21
40
47
58
59
88
94
96

103
116
118
136
150
156
172
179
192
204
212
221
239
242
243
250
255
257
267
269
277
285
2901
313

2128 1-4
31
33
34
39
55
62

110
122
160
185
194
224
237
258

Franziska Gotz
Avril Wilson
Mercedesz Makrai
Hauke Themer
Julia Berger

Enya Oberleitner
Melina Hugelshofer
Francesca Romana Faro
Ingrid Wippenbeck
Rahel Villiger
Mareike Asmussen
Anna Schmokel
Sophie Schonauer
Linn Andersson
Sophie Gillioz
Sabrina Elleso Danielsen
Sophia Reinfelder
Lea Henzgen
Sophie Gotthold
Charline Klahr
Andrea Musser
Chantale Wellauer
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Blanka Lickova
Jennifer Schranz
Katharina Schulze
Franziska Hampf
Katarina Belanova
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Federica Sammarco
Klara Rehackova
Leonie Feil

Tanja Horak

Kings Finest Joy
Zips Last Encore
Shiny Investment

HotKrymsunInvestment

Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
Moonrock

Am [ A Hot Krymsum
I Know Im Certified
Shades of a Moonlite
CL Undressed

Kandy Kruzer
Amazingly Gentle

Goodview Fromthe Sky

Power in the Canyon
Surpricingly Good
AM Sherlock Holmes
Definately A Hottie
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Dont Skip My Party
One Of A Million
Grand Revolution
Marlanas Promotor
Lazy On The Rail

An Awesome VP

Iota Wisely Invested
Time For A New Page
LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

Tyson Moving

Sauli Jay Happy
[FeelLikeDancin

I Batt You Love Me

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Select Amateur

Susanne Karg
Bernhard Flesch
Anja Nitsch
Natascha Falk
Santina Scaramuzza
Angelika Greiner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Virginie Allais-Roux
Carin Herrick
Philipp Roos

Milena Kalat
Susanne Morawietz
Angela Behrend
Kirsten Waltenspiihl

The Legendary Blue
Lion on the Beach
Hints Lenny Rooder
Certainly Too Good
Lopin Dynamic

You Owe Me A Dance
Open My Zipper
Lazy As Daddy
Wimpys Smart Chex
RL Invite Me Tonite
Tel Me Im Good
Smart Zip Rose
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Winwise
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282
283
306

2177 1-4
8

17
106
115
124
138
142
154
160
166
182
228
241
303

2340 1-4
60
115
117
139
140
141
174
177
210
214
215
245
247
254
264
265
268
284
319

2348 1-4
18

61

124

160

163

164

166

311

Roger Snéll
Catharina Snall
Pia Schorno

My Heart Skip A Beat
Imagine A Good Life
A Good Sunset

AQHA 1-4 Working Western Rail Amateur

Milena Guggenmos
Karin LoBI1
Irene Leder
Katrin Stankeit
Asa Bergstroem
Nicola Groh
Matteo Mazzato
Laura Benci
Carin Herrick
Stefan Schmid
Sarah Nowak
Carlotta Gerdes
Andrea Hanus
Tina Schweikert

AQHA 1-4 Reining Amateur

Andreas Lukner
Katrin Stankeit
Doreen Zenker
Jasmin Knotzinger
Heike Mannes
Heike Mannes
Florian Kohler
Antje Ragosch
Hanna Wensaas
Simone Stein
Ann-Kathrin Hiitter
Brenda Lesniczakova
Jaroslav Kostera
Sophia Eberl
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Isabelle Garcia Poo
Michele Mempdr
Klara Rehackova
Simona Neumiiller

OW Reds Maximus
Smart Rey Haida

Im A Golden Nic

SL Custom Rooster
HustlersRaymondRazor
Rock Me Rattle
RCD Radical Boy
Skeets Flamin
Wimpys Smart Chex
GH Chics Showgirl
Just Give Me A QT
Legend Olena
Custom Me Pistol
CS Wimblegun

Tarys Blue Devil

SL Custom Rooster
Star Remins Delmaso
Shiners Wish

Shiney Dun Face
Gunna Spark N Shine
Whizlovefrommetoyou
Spanish MC Duck
Wimpys Snow Step
Skeets Flashy Lady
Sanpeppylillina

SK Cash To Smart

SK Little Teddy

Spark N Crome

Made in Cielo

Little Miss Spooks
Flashjac Whiz

BD Bonita White Face
Royal Footwork

AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Andreas Lukner
Asa Bergstroem
Carin Herrick

Reto Erdin

Reto Erdin

Stefan Schmid
Rebekka Blumer

Onceuponastar

Whiz Shiny Spook
HustlersRaymondRazor
Wimpys Smart Chex
Saturdaynight Tag
Desire Big Chex

GH Chics Showgirl
Smart As Einstein
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2360 1-4
56
63
98

149
156
178
193
240
242
250
304

2368 1-4
33

34

41

51

104

194

290

306

2380 1-4
15
24
40
46
56
58
59
62
63
71
87
90
94
96
97
98
99

139
151
156
157
178
179
182
192
193
196

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Amateur

Ann Claes

Amrei Kugler
Elisa Frischbier
Moritz Stummer
Sophie Gillioz
Sophia Reinfelder
Lea Henzgen

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Jennifer Schranz
Jonas Schleiniger

Black Justa Lynx
The Green Version
Shes All The Candy
Moon Walker One
Power in the Canyon
RR Party Of One
Under The Influence
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
An Awesome VP

GC Impressionoflove

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Select Amateur

Bernhard Flesch
Anja Nitsch
Cornelia Pickel
Isabella Platteter
Ingrid Ernst
Peter Kalat
Giinter Fischer
Pia Schorno

AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur

Kristin Pohl
Jaqueline Plass
Mercedesz Makrai
Nancy Van Aken
Ann Claes

Julia Berger

Enya Oberleitner
Anna Greiner
Amrei Kugler
Alexandra Mascher
Melina Hugelshofer
Anna Omodeo
Francesca Romana Faro
Ingrid Wippenbeck
Raphaela Ramler
Elisa Frischbier
Laura Boni

Jasmin Knotzinger
Linn Andersson
Sophie Gillioz
Moa Berglund
Sophia Reinfelder
Jan-Niklas Barre
Sarah Nowak

Lea Henzgen

Lea Henzgen
Marissa Peeters

Lion on the Beach
Hints Lenny Rooder
Mate To Win Only
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Secolina Copy

Tel Me Im Good

Im Yours To Keep

A Good Sunset

A Sign Of Green
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment

Im Just Power

Black Justa Lynx
Whizkid Orima

Smart Heather O Rima
You Owe Me A Dance
The Green Version
Blaze Me On
TAintGotNoType

Best Game Around
Am I A Hot Krymsum
I Know Im Certified
ItsAllAboutTheBoys
Shes All The Candy
Krymsun On The Spot
Shiners Wish

Smooth Made Criminal
Power in the Canyon
Blazing Wisely

RR Party Of One

AM Sherlock Holmes
Just Give Me A QT
Definately A Hottie
Under The Influence
Got Good Vitals
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240 Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Loping N The Shadows QH G 2004
242 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor QH G 2005
257 Franziska Hampf Time For A New Page QH G 2010
268 Michele Mempor Flashjac Whiz QH G 2012
277 Federica Sammarco Tyson Moving QH G 2016
309 Alessia Van Aken Sweet Machine Made QH M 2017
313 Tanja Horak I Batt You Love Me QH M 2016
2388 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail Select Amateur
18 Richard Schwanzer Onceuponastar QH G 2013
31 Susanne Karg The Legendary Blue QH G 2017
33 Bernhard Flesch Lion on the Beach QH M 2009
39 Natascha Falk Certainly Too Good QH G 2011
41 Cornelia Pickel Mate To Win Only QH M 2010
51 Isabella Platteter Prettymutchgoldenjac QH G 2004
55 Santina Scaramuzza Lopin Dynamic QH M 2013
70 Rosanna Jakober-Mascher KH Corona Kid QH M 2009
110 Claudia Weiss-Morelli Open My Zipper QH M 2008
122 Virginie Allais-Roux Lazy As Daddy QH G 2018
158 Tanja Braune Best Black Spook QH M 2015
183 Philipp Roos Rojo Solo Cup QH S 2011
194 Peter Kalat Tel Me Im Good QH M 2007
195 Milena Kalat Gonna Be A Romeo QH G 2017
224 Susanne Morawietz Smart Zip Rose QH M 2008
237 Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena QH M 2011
258 Kirsten Waltenspiihl Winwise QH M 2011
279 Satu Olkkonen KH Smoke N Hailey QH M 2015
283 Catharina Snéll Imagine A Good Life QH G 2014
290 Giinter Fischer Im Yours To Keep QH G 2014
306 Pia Schorno A Good Sunset QH M 2011
310 Rebekka Blumer Onze In A Blue Moon QH G 2015
2390 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Amateur
2 Franziska Gotz Kings Pretty Dream QH M 2018
8 Milena Guggenmos OW Reds Maximus QH G 2011
106 Irene Leder Im A Golden Nic QH G 2005
142 Matteo Mazzato RCD Radical Boy QH G 2013
154 Laura Benci Skeets Flamin QH S 2004
160 Carin Herrick Wimpys Smart Chex QH M 2008
182 Sarah Nowak Just Give Me A QT QH G 2013
186 Leonie Alisa Maurer GK Dun To Impress QH G 2013
210 Hanna Wensaas Wimpys Snow Step QH G 2008
228 Carlotta Gerdes Legend Olena QH G 2008
239 Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution QH M 2009
303 Tina Schweikert CS Wimblegun QH G 2013
2400 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur
15 Kiristin Pohl A Sign Of Green QH G 2014
21 Avril Wilson Zips Last Encore QH G 2014
24 Jaqueline Plass Sweettalking Spirit QH G 2011
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59

62

71

87

99
116
118
136
149
156
157
176
178
179
193
196
202
212
228
239
240
242
243
250
255
257
267
269
271
277
304
309
313

2408 1-4
18
33
39
41
70
92

104
110
122
183
237
258

Mercedesz Makrai
Enya Oberleitner
Anna Greiner
Alexandra Mascher
Melina Hugelshofer
Laura Boni
Mareike Asmussen
Anna Schmokel
Sophie Schonauer
Moritz Stummer
Sophie Gillioz

Moa Berglund

Eva Heinzmann
Sophia Reinfelder
Jan-Niklas Barre
Lea Henzgen
Marissa Peeters
Maxi Schmidt
Charline Klahr
Carlotta Gerdes
Chantale Wellauer
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Blanka Lickova
Jennifer Schranz
Katharina Schulze
Franziska Hampf
Katarina Belanova
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Simona Senkova
Federica Sammarco
Jonas Schleiniger
Alessia Van Aken
Tanja Horak

Shiny Investment
Smart Heather O Rima
You Owe Me A Dance
Blaze Me On
[AintGotNoType
Krymsun On The Spot
CL Undressed

Kandy Kruzer
Amazingly Gentle
Moon Walker One
Power in the Canyon
Blazing Wisely

Lazy As KC

RR Party Of One

AM Sherlock Holmes
Under The Influence
Got Good Vitals
Manhattan Martini
Dont Skip My Party
Legend Olena

Grand Revolution
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
Lazy On The Rail

An Awesome VP

Iota Wisely Invested
Time For A New Page
LV Hollywood Whiz
VS Machine

All Maid Upp

Tyson Moving

GC Impressionoflove
Sweet Machine Made
I Batt You Love Me

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Bernhard Flesch
Natascha Falk
Cornelia Pickel
Rosanna Jakober-Mascher
Emanuela Stefani
Ingrid Ernst

Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Virginie Allais-Roux
Philipp Roos

Angela Behrend
Kirsten Waltenspiihl

Onceuponastar
Lion on the Beach
Certainly Too Good
Mate To Win Only
KH Corona Kid

Jet Settin Moonlite
Secolina Copy
Open My Zipper
Lazy As Daddy
Rojo Solo Cup
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Winwise
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28

283
290
303
306

2420 1-4
15
80
84
89
98

151
192
313
315
320

2428 1-4
33
55
70
74

111
122
183
258
283
306

2430 1-4
2

8

61
106
115
117
124
139
142
154
160
166
182
210
228
239
241
267
268

Catharina Snéll
Giinter Fischer
Tina Schweikert
Pia Schorno

Imagine A Good Life
Im Yours To Keep
CS Wimblegun

A Good Sunset

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Amateur

Kristin Pohl
Silvia Panza
Darilyn Turnbull
Anna Omodeo
Elisa Frischbier
Linn Andersson
Lea Henzgen
Tanja Horak
Leontyna Tanko
Peer Kraack

A Sign Of Green

Blaze N Asset

Shez Hot N Sudden
The Best Emotion

Shes All The Candy
Smooth Made Criminal
Definately A Hottie

1 Batt You Love Me
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Kettchup

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Select Amateur

Bernhard Flesch
Santina Scaramuzza

Rosanna Jakober-Mascher

Antonella Curti
Virginie Graindor

Virginie Allais-Roux

Philipp Roos
Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Catharina Snall

Pia Schorno

Lion on the Beach
Lopin Dynamic

KH Corona Kid
Only my Blaze

Only Way Is Up
Lazy As Daddy

Rojo Solo Cup
Winwise

Imagine A Good Life
A Good Sunset

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Franziska Gotz
Milena Guggenmos
Andreas Lukner
Irene Leder

Katrin Stankeit
Doreen Zenker
Asa Bergstroem
Jasmin Knotzinger
Matteo Mazzato
Laura Benci

Carin Herrick
Stefan Schmid
Sarah Nowak
Hanna Wensaas
Carlotta Gerdes
Chantale Wellauer
Andrea Hanus
Katarina Belanova
Michele Mempor

Kings Pretty Dream
OW Reds Maximus
Whiz Shiny Spook
Im A Golden Nic

SL Custom Rooster
Star Remins Delmaso
HustlersRaymondRazor
Shiners Wish

RCD Radical Boy
Skeets Flamin
Wimpys Smart Chex
GH Chics Showgirl
Just Give Me A QT
Wimpys Snow Step
Legend Olena

Grand Revolution
Custom Me Pistol
LV Hollywood Whiz
Flashjac Whiz
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285

2438 1-4
18

51

60

158

237

279

303

2440 1-4
9
24
42
47
80
99
103
116
135
150
157
172
181
184
216
229
235
254
255
257
2901

2520 1-4
9
24
40
62
80
87
99
116
136
156
176
179
192
202
212

Klara Rehackova

Sauli Jay Happy

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Select Amateur

Richard Schwanzer
Isabella Platteter
Andreas Lukner
Tanja Braune
Angela Behrend
Satu Olkkonen
Tina Schweikert

Onceuponastar
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Tarys Blue Devil
Best Black Spook
Sweet Dun Pepolena
KH Smoke N Hailey
CS Wimblegun

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Thea Marie Friedrich
Jaqueline Plass
Alexandra Brausch
Hauke Themer
Silvia Panza

Laura Boni

Rahel Villiger
Mareike Asmussen
Sophie Schonauer
Linn Andersson
Moa Berglund
Sabrina Elleso Danielsen
Sarah Nowak
Philipp Roos
Alina Michi
Carlotta Gerdes
Adela Hvozdenska
Sophia Eberl
Katharina Schulze
Franziska Hampf
Leonie Feil

Once Upon A Walk
Sweettalking Spirit
Culcha Candela
HotKrymsunlnvestment
Blaze N Asset
Krymsun On The Spot
Shades of a Moonlite
CL Undressed
Mystefy

Goodview Fromthe Sky
Blazing Wisely
Surpricingly Good
Bohemian Redsody
Keep On RocknRoll
WillBe The Kid

TL Ride A Hot Harley
All The Diesel Needs
Spark N Crome

Iota Wisely Invested
Time For A New Page
[FeelLikeDancin

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Thea Marie Friedrich
Jaqueline Plass
Mercedesz Makrai
Anna Greiner
Silvia Panza
Melina Hugelshofer
Laura Boni
Mareike Asmussen
Sophie Schonauer
Sophie Gillioz

Eva Heinzmann
Sophia Reinfelder
Lea Henzgen

Maxi Schmidt
Charline Klahr

Once Upon A Walk
Sweettalking Spirit
Shiny Investment

You Owe Me A Dance
Blaze N Asset
TAintGotNoType
Krymsun On The Spot
CL Undressed
Amazingly Gentle
Power in the Canyon
Lazy As KC

AM Sherlock Holmes
Definately A Hottie
Manhattan Martini
Dont Skip My Party
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229
239
240
242
255
269
291

4120 1-4
1

16
20
57
67
86
90
122
132
134
146
147
161
198
224
234
244
253
261
272
276
281
304
307

4340 1-4
101
121
246

4360 1-4
16

68

86

132

134

261

4380 1-4
1
16

Carlotta Gerdes
Chantale Wellauer

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Katharina Schulze
Eva-Sophia Heuser
Leonie Feil

TL Ride A Hot Harley
Grand Revolution
Loping N The Shadows
Marlanas Promotor
Iota Wisely Invested
VS Machine
IFeelLikeDancin

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Lisa Schramke
Desiree Leiner
Zoe Kim Brey
Victoria Szowtucha
Leonie-Joelle Féth
Joanna Sallegger
Alice Momesso
Emilie Roux

Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Evamaria Lautner
Saartje Witters
Stella Pfeffer
Caitlynn Long
Sofie Jana

Luca Kempfer
Tatjana Sidler
Hanna Hoérich
Lorenza Tedeschi
Asia De Zorzi
Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Lea Imgriith

AQHA 1-4 Reining Youth

Chiara Hofmann
Sophie Blouw
Viktorie Sviezena

Beautiful Night Star
Heskeboshotmarlana
Loves To Lope

A Pleasure Always

TFR YouMakeMyDreams

Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Best Game Around
Lazy As Daddy
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini

Menny Jack

TFR Cool In Moonlite
Good Aston Martin
Smart Zip Rose

SOS Global Player
Hot Choc Revolution
TL OneHot Investment
Dual Springtime

A Dream Of Jeannie
CPR Dressedlikaboss
Chocolates For Te

GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme

Perfekt For Me
Ruff Tuff Diamond
SK Smart N Whiz

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Youth

Desiree Leiner
Lea Tanner
Joanna Sallegger
Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Tatjana Sidler

AQHA 1-4 Trail Youth
Lisa Schramke
Desiree Leiner

Heskeboshotmarlana
Harley Invitation
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Dual Springtime

Beautiful Night Star
Heskeboshotmarlana
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57

68

86
114
132
134
147
197
198
223
224
234
261
272
276
281

4400 1-4
16
20
57
68
86

114
119
132
134
146
147
161
197
198
223
228
246
248
253
260
272
276
289

4420 1-4
16

57

68

79

134

146

147

198

Victoria Szowtucha
Lea Tanner
Joanna Sallegger
Ema Zajacova
Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Brunova
Kevin Holthuijsen
Saartje Witters
Stella Pfeffer
Stella Pfeffer
Caitlynn Long
Tatjana Sidler
Hanna Hoérich
Lorenza Tedeschi
Asia De Zorzi

A Pleasure Always
Harley Invitation
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Red Fox Jac

Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Menny Jack

Bar King Sterling
Good Aston Martin
Like Kids Want Candy
Smart Zip Rose

SOS Global Player
Dual Springtime

A Dream Of Jeannie
CPR Dressedlikaboss
Chocolates For Te

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Youth

Desiree Leiner
Zoe Kim Brey
Victoria Szowtucha
Lea Tanner
Joanna Sallegger
Ema Zajacova
Carla Thommes
Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Evamaria Lautner
Kevin Holthuijsen
Saartje Witters
Stella Pfeffer
Louisa Gerdes
Viktorie Sviezena
Nika Kovarova
Luca Kempfer
Tatjana Sidler
Finja Horich
Lorenza Tedeschi
Lenthel Desmedt

Heskeboshotmarlana
Loves To Lope

A Pleasure Always
Harley Invitation
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Red Fox Jac

Mister Big Whiz
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini

Menny Jack

TFR Cool In Moonlite
Bar King Sterling
Good Aston Martin
Like Kids Want Candy
Legend Olena

SK Smart N Whiz
Ima Lil Pepto

TL OneHot Investment
Sailaway Mobster

A Dream Of Jeannie
CPR Dressedlikaboss
Hot Boy Gone Lazy

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Youth

Desiree Leiner
Victoria Szowtucha
Lea Tanner
Raphaela Tyler
Hannah Janssen
Katerina Cejkova
Katerina Brunova
Saartje Witters

Heskeboshotmarlana
A Pleasure Always
Harley Invitation
Lopin To Honolulu
Bunny the Goodbar
Moka Martini
Menny Jack

Good Aston Martin
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223
272
289

4430 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Youth

101
114
119
123
148
167
168
197
228
234
246
248
260
281
292

4440 1-4
1

57

69

134

198

223

229

253

289

4520 1-4
1

16
57
69
132
134
161
223
228
253
276
289
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Stella Pfeffer
Hanna Hoérich
Lenthel Desmedt

Chiara Hofmann
Ema Zajacova
Carla Thommes
Carla Thommes
Katerina Cejkova
Giulia Casciarri
Giulia Casciarri
Kevin Holthuijsen
Louisa Gerdes
Caitlynn Long
Viktorie Sviezena
Nika Kovarova
Tatjana Sidler
Asia De Zorzi
Carla Moritz

Like Kids Want Candy
A Dream Of Jeannie
Hot Boy Gone Lazy

Perfekt For Me

Red Fox Jac

Mister Big Whiz

US Bueno Lil Ruf
Twelve Twenty Whiz
Zan Red Jets

Lina Jets Chex

Bar King Sterling
Legend Olena

SOS Global Player
SK Smart N Whiz
Ima Lil Pepto
Sailaway Mobster
Chocolates For Te
Gotta Custom Turbo

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Lisa Schramke
Victoria Szowtucha
Lea Tanner
Hannah Janssen
Saartje Witters
Stella Pfeffer
Louisa Gerdes
Luca Kempfer
Lenthel Desmedt

Beautiful Night Star

A Pleasure Always
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Bunny the Goodbar
Good Aston Martin
Like Kids Want Candy
TL Ride A Hot Harley
TL OneHot Investment
Hot Boy Gone Lazy

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Lisa Schramke
Desiree Leiner
Victoria Szowtucha
Lea Tanner

Maja Hinderer
Hannah Janssen
Evamaria Lautner
Stella Pfeffer
Louisa Gerdes
Luca Kempfer
Lorenza Tedeschi
Lenthel Desmedt

Beautiful Night Star
Heskeboshotmarlana
A Pleasure Always
Absolute Hot Krymsun
Midnight Mechanics
Bunny the Goodbar
TFR Cool In Moonlite
Like Kids Want Candy
Legend Olena

TL OneHot Investment
CPR Dressedlikaboss
Hot Boy Gone Lazy
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13
20
26
41
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85
86

171

178

193

218

242

261

Pleasure Versatility Pleasure Versatility Open (1.000 Euro added & 100% Ausschiittung)

Nikol Pavlicova

Nina Leiner

Patricia Faust

Marina Schwank

Liz Stors

Lea Tanner

Karin Machalek
Klara Sallegger
Natasha Moller
Jan-Niklas Barre

Lea Henzgen
Franziska Dorfmeister
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Tatjana Sidler

Mt ol
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Batt Ur Lashez

Loves To Lope

Only Velvetational
Mate To Win Only
You Rock My World
Harley Invitation

KM Herecomestrouble
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Coolest Krymsun Yet
RR Party Of One
Under The Influence
Forever In Texas
Marlanas Promotor

Dual Springtime

Ewnpsan Versatity Fassun Champen

European Championahin
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12
25
38
44
45
47
78
88
93

122

157

180

187

199

200

221

222

249

272

293

316

SHOW HORSES

Celebration Trail - 4 & S year old horses Open

Prize money 5.000 Euro (2000/1350/800/500/350) & US-Trophy

Nikol Pavlicova

Patricia Faust

Julia Wran-Schumer

Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Hauke Themer
Eugenia Pascolini
Nina Leiner

Christina Gruber

Virginie Allais-Roux

Matteo Sala
Jan-Niklas Barre
Andrea Schmid
Sylvie Peeters
Jessy Goossens
Sabine Lohninger
Liz Stors

Marina Schwank
Finja Horich
Janine Petschnig

Lenka Zdrahalova

Original Fantasy

Rap Me Engineer

Ice Cool Hotrod

In My Blood

Nobodyz Business
HotKrymsunInvestment
Moonlite Dancer
Moonrock

BM A New Masterpiece
Lazy As Daddy
Blazing Wisely

Shes Creepin Around
Marley Invitation
Alexis Party Code
Best Ride Yet

One Of A Million
Everyday Im Hustlin
Best Invest in Gold

A Dream Of Jeannie
JR Red Moon

RR Krymsun Machine

34 33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023
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308

Celebration Western Pleasure - 4 & 5 year old horses Open
Prize money 5.000 Euro (2000/1350/800/500/350) & US-Trophy

Nina Leiner

Patricia Faust

Julia Wran-Schumer

Barbara Ceusters
Hauke Themer
Liz Stors

Mark Shaffer
Elisa Marcuzzi
Eugenia Pascolini
Karin Machalek
Christina Gruber
Monika Brunova
Jessy Goossens
Sabine Lohninger

Keith Long

Jadasa Jablonowski

Barbora Spukova
Hanna Hérich

Elif Schleiniger

VS Outlaw

Rap Me Engineer

Ice Cool Hotrod
Nobodyz Business
HotKrymsunInvestment
InvitedByBillyTheKid
Dublin Vision
Honolulu Moonlite
Moonlite Dancer

Shez Hot N Sudden
BM A New Masterpiece
Moka Martini

Best Ride Yet

One Of A Million
Everyday Im Hustlin
Best Invest in Gold

All Maid Upp

A Dream Of Jeannie

Ona Sunday Ride

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023
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22
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137
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5220

5

6
11
27
28
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36
43
48
53
72
137
143
152
173
175
211
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LUMLEGAARD

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Showmanship Open
Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Franziska Go6tz
Rikke Benjaminsen
Sabine Reichhart
Patricia Faust
Patricia Faust
Bernhard Flesch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Vanessa Bauer
Monika Stetter
Lena Reim

Sarah De Weerd
Eliska Mackova
Franca Bartke
Antonia Meyer
Barbora Spukova
Roger Snéll

Kings Pretty Perlina
Red Hair Dont Care
Sheza Gray Martini
Blue Up The Doubt
Vintage Blue Machine
You Bet Im Goood
Livin My Lazy Life
Zips Best Invitation
Dreamin The Best

So Dang Gorgeous
ItsASouthernRomance
Best Of Blue Bars

R U Ready Coz I Am
Unxpected Krymsun
All Of Lazy Sudden
My Heart Skip A Beat

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Trail in Hand Open
Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Rikke Benjaminsen
Rikke Benjaminsen
Alexander Eck
Patricia Faust
Patricia Faust
Bernhard Flesch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Barbara Ceusters
Vanessa Bauer

Liz Stors

Sylvia Eigler
Monika Stetter
Lena Reim

Sarah De Weerd
Sarah Girtner
Andrea Schmid
Franca Bartke

Cowboy Made

Red Hair Dont Care
Shezmakinmydreamwild
Blue Up The Doubt
Vintage Blue Machine
You Bet Im Goood
Livin My Lazy Life

Its A Goodbar Thing
Zips Best Invitation
Sir Leroy Brown

GQH Legs For Days
Dreamin The Best

So Dang Gorgeous
ItsASouthernRomance
How Deep Is Your Luv
Chipped In Secret

A Southern Loper

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

LTraoaaogaoagvraanwnng g

T2z rraoacaoca0nnnzg 0

2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020

2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020

OO0 >» » 0000 >» U

oo Z

CzZ

cZoo0gu»Z>»0000 > »

O O



213
238
252
256
259
263
270
278
280
282
305

5220

22
27
28
32
36
43
48
137
143
152
175
188
211
213
238
257
256
259
263
270
278
282

Franca Bartke
Eliska Mackova
Franca Bartke
Nicole Prange
Antonia Meyer
Andrea Schmid
Barbora Spukova
Matteo Toniolli
Alexander Eck
Roger Snall
Elif Schleiniger

v

A

r

Vital Signs Are Red
Best Of Blue Bars

R U Ready Coz I Am
Shes A Made Machine
Unxpected Krymsun
My Midnight Romeo
All Of Lazy Sudden

A Good Krymsun Thing

Xtremely Glamorous
My Heart Skip A Beat
Ima Hot Rocking Girl

Kumlegaard Young Horse Cup Longe Line Open
Prize money 1.100 Euro (400/250/200/150/100)

Franziska Gotz
Rikke Benjaminsen
Sabine Reichhart
Patricia Faust
Patricia Faust
Bernhard Flesch
Julia Wran-Schumer
Nancy Van Aken
Vanessa Bauer
Monika Stetter
Lena Reim

Sarah De Weerd
Andrea Schmid
Sabine Hell
Franca Bartke
Franca Bartke
Eliska Mackova
Franca Bartke
Nicole Prange
Antonia Meyer
Andrea Schmid
Barbora Spukova
Matteo Toniolli
Roger Snall

Kings Pretty Perlina
Red Hair Dont Care
Sheza Gray Martini
Blue Up The Doubt
Vintage Blue Machine
You Bet Im Goood
Livin My Lazy Life
Its A Goodbar Thing
Zips Best Invitation
Dreamin The Best

So Dang Gorgeous
ItsASouthernRomance
Chipped In Secret
Invite My Sunshine

A Southern Loper
Vital Signs Are Red
Best Of Blue Bars

R U Ready Coz I Am
Shes A Made Machine
Unxpected Krymsun
My Midnight Romeo
All Of Lazy Sudden

A Good Krymsun Thing

My Heart Skip A Beat
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5001 NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Open
12 Nikol Pavlicova
19 Nina Leiner VS Outlaw

Original Fantasy

25 Patricia Faust Rap Me Engineer

26 Michele Pangrazio Only Velvetational

45 Barbara Ceusters Nobodyz Business

47 Hauke Themer HotKrymsunInvestment

52 Liz Stors InvitedByBillyTheKid
75 Karin Machalek Shezz Got The Look
76 Elisa Marcuzzi Honolulu Lazy
78 Eugenia Pascolini Moonlite Dancer
92 Christina Gruber
118 Alexander Eck Kandy Kruzer
222 Keith Long
272 Hanna Horich

314 Mark Shaffer Gotta Rhythm

Jet Settin Moonlite

Everyday Im Hustlin

A Dream Of Jeannie

5002 NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Non Pro
44 Nancy Van Aken In My Blood
76 Karin Machalek

89 Anna Omodeo
118 Anna Schmokel Kandy Kruzer
221 Andrea Musser One Of A Million
272 Finja Horich
314 Marek Pohorelek Gotta Rhythm

Honolulu Lazy

The Best Emotion

A Dream Of Jeannie

5003 NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Open

23 Sabine Reichhart Ima Hot Zippical

42 Marina Schwank Culcha Candela

47 Hauke Themer HotKrymsunInvestment
52 Liz Stors InvitedByBillyTheKid

78 Eugenia Pascolini Moonlite Dancer

100 Christina Gruber Certainly A Constant

33rd European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2023
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135 Sophie Schonauer Mystefy QH G 2018 D
171 Natasha Moller Coolest Krymsun Yet QH S 2017 DK
181 Sarah Nowak Bohemian Redsody QH G 2019 D
184 Alexandra Jagfeld Keep On RocknRoll QH G 2017 CH
205 Jadasa Jablonowski Absolute Hot Boy QH G 2019 D
216 Alina Michi WillBe The Kid QH G 2019 D
220 Franziska Dorfmeister Only AGlamourCowgirl QH M 2018 D
233 Matteo Toniolli Call Me Cuz Im Sexy QH M 2018 D
5004 NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Non Pro

42 Alexandra Brausch Culcha Candela QH G 2018 D
118 Anna Schmokel Kandy Kruzer QH G 2017 D
135 Sophie Schonauer Mystefy QH G 2018 D
181 Sarah Nowak Bohemian Redsody QH G 2019 D
184 Philipp Roos Keep On RocknRoll QH G 2017 CH
216 Alina Michi WillBe The Kid QH G 2019 D

5005 NSBA 2-Year-Old Longe Line Futurity Open

22 Sabine Reichhart Sheza Gray Martini QH M 2021 D

27 Patricia Faust Blue Up The Doubt QH S 2021 D

28 Patricia Faust Vintage Blue Machine QH S 2021 D

53 Liz Stors Sir Leroy Brown QH G 2021 D
137 Monika Stetter Dreamin The Best QH S 2021 D
143 Lena Reim So Dang Gorgeous QH M 2021 D
252 Franca Bartke R U Ready Coz I Am QH G 2021 D
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11
36
43
48

173

211

213

256
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280

282

5007

12
25
26
31
44
45
47
92

118

132

157

171

185

199

205

221

272

293
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NSBA 3-Year-Old Longe Line Futurity Open

Rikke Benjaminsen

Alexander Eck

Julia Wran-Schumer

Barbara Ceusters
Vanessa Bauer
Sarah Gértner
Franca Bartke
Franca Bartke
Nicole Prange
Matteo Toniolli
Alexander Eck

Roger Snall

NSBA Futurity Trail Open

Nikol Pavlicova
Patricia Faust
Patricia Faust
Manuela Witt
Barbara Ceusters
Barbara Ceusters
Hauke Themer
Christina Gruber
Alexander Eck
Maja Hinderer
Matteo Sala
Natasha Moller
Alexandra Jagfeld
Sylvie Peeters
Liz Stors

Sabine Lohninger
Hanna Hoérich

Janine Petschnig

Red Hair Dont Care
Shezmakinmydreamwild
Livin My Lazy Life

Its A Goodbar Thing
Zips Best Invitation
How Deep Is Your Luv
A Southern Loper

Vital Signs Are Red
Shes A Made Machine
A Good Krymsun Thing
Xtremely Glamorous

My Heart Skip A Beat

Original Fantasy

Rap Me Engineer
Only Velvetational
The Legendary Blue
In My Blood
Nobodyz Business
HotKrymsunInvestment
Jet Settin Moonlite
Kandy Kruzer
Midnight Mechanics
Blazing Wisely
Coolest Krymsun Yet
RL Invite Me Tonite
Alexis Party Code
Absolute Hot Boy
One Of A Million

A Dream Of Jeannie

JR Red Moon
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